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TITAN CEMENT INTERNATIONAL SA NPV

ISIN: BE0974338700

Overview

2024/08/21 17:35:00

Price
33.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.38% (1.10)

BE0974338700
TITC

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Construction
Stock

2,483 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

-(1)

33.60 (270)
32.85 EUR
33.60 EUR
32.55 EUR
32.50 EUR
33.158074 EUR
7,537
249,912.00
99

26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974338700&ID_NOTATION=262634576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974338700&ID_NOTATION=262634576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97af312bb5e9c44ffd33189d0e7335569c31ce5be57e1a85b92c07032b8fc447&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=702fce1ea5e1ca109&time=1724393909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caaf8e2417048e1bb0741be123972facf78dfdd69547aadf9217679de91e36ea&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3918fb1af8150dd63&time=1724393909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2dee246357798f51764d90aaa69f8123100f46d36dba89ca6b760c8a3e545d3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8eb14a830c84b481&time=1724393909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fa2b3a60b6b42f53e1e75445536b24f08e17890bd25a25278bc485476336b93&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c204b3b42aeaa4d20&time=1724393909&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fba54abf6e592c4bb4871b6deac8b6f3528c5d3d5d4c4a2b04c27770e3cbca86&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a7824e12729f3a02&time=1724393909&tool=RSC

TITAN CEMENT INTERNATIONAL SA NPV

Details

2024/08/21 17:35:00

Price
33.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

3.38% (1.10)

ISIN BE0974338700
Symbol TITC
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,483 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(1)
Ask (Ask size) 33.60 (270)
Open 32.85 EUR
High 33.60 EUR
Low 32.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.50 EUR
VWAP 33.158074 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,537
Trading volume 249,912.00
Number of trades 99
Last size 26
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.24% +91.56% +113.47%
Perf (abs.) +7.40 +16.06  +17.86
Beta 0.80 0.60 0.63

Volatility 29.97 27.23 27.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:21 33.10 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:01 33.25 EUR
22

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 15:30 35.81 USD

Issues 12

Euronext Brussels 2024/08/ 17:35 33.60 EUR
21

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:11 32.05 EUR

32.56 EUR (5,833
31.30 EUR (10,220
29.91 EUR (12,539

24.55 EUR (11,821
33.60 EUR (2024/08/21
20.85 EUR (2024/01/03
33.60 EUR (2024/08/21
15.80 EUR (2023/10/09

—_ — = — — — = O

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 7

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.25 99

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262634576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264715166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261806904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292822614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292822614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682968

TITAN CEMENT INTERNATIONAL SA NPV

ERSTE

Group

Berlin

Athens Stock
Exchange

21

2024/08/ 21:50 33.60 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 16:16 33.30 EUR 1.06
21

15

411
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264470772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262788398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262788398

TITAN CEMENT INTERNATIONAL SA NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

TITAN CEMENT INTERNATIONAL SA

Square De Meels 37, 4th floor, office 501 -

1000 Brussel

Telefon: +32-2-726-80-58

Fax: +

E-mail: info@titan-cement.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexandra
Papalexopoulou

Bill Zarkalis
Leonidas
Canellopoulos
Marcel Cobuz

Michael Colakides

Yanni Paniaras

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Dimitrios
Papalexopoulos
William Antholis

Alexandra
Papalexopoulou-
Benopoulou
Andreas Artemis
Dimitris Tsitsiragos
Haralampos David
Kyriacos Riris
Leonidas
Kanellopoulos

Lyn Grobler
Marcel Constantin
Cobuz

Natalia Nicolaidis
Paula Hadjisotiriou
Sandra Santos

Taoushani Theodora

Vassilios Zarkalis

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@titan-cement.com
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